
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

SU0001089 A 1504 Physics - Paper I Mechanics

SU0001087 A 1510 Botany - Paper I Algae, Lichens and Bryophytes

SU0001089 B 1505 Physics - Paper II Optics

SU0001087 B 1511
Botany - Paper II Mycology, Microbiology and 
Phytopathology

SU0001089 C 1506 Physics - Paper III Electromagnetics

SU0001087 C 1512
Botany - Paper III Palaeobotany, Pteridophytes and 
Gymnosperms

23-04-2025 Wednesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001086 A 1507 Chemistry - Paper I Inorganic Chemistry I

25-04-2025 Friday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001086 B 1508 Chemistry - Paper II Organic Chemistry I

28-04-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM SU0001086 C 1509 Chemistry - Paper III Physical Chemistry I

SU0001091 A 1519
Mathematics - Paper I Algebra and Coordinate Geometry of 
two Dimensions

SU0001090 A 1513 Zoology - Paper I Animal Diversity and Evolution

SU0001091 B 1520 Mathematics - Paper II Calculus

SU0001090 C 1514 Zoology - Paper II Biology of Nonchordates

SU0001083 1501 GENERAL ENGLISH

SU0001084 1502 GENERAL HINDI

SU0001091 C 1521
Mathematics - Paper III Co-ordinate Geometry of three 
Dimensions and Vector Calculus

SU0001090 B 1515 Zoology - Paper III Cell Biology and Genetics

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY,JODHPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

ACCORDING TO ANNUAL SCHEME
B.SC. FIRST EXAMINATION,2024-2025

FOR DUE SUBJECTS, EX & ADDITIONAL CANDIDATES

21-04-2025 Monday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

01-05-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

03-05-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

06-05-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 09.00AM

15-04-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

17-04-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

08-05-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

SU0001094 A 1522 Statistics - Paper I Statistical Methods

SU0001088 A 1516 Geology - Paper I Physical Geology

13-05-2025 Tuesday 07.00AM TO 09.00AM SU0001085 1503 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES

SU0001094 B 1523 Statistics - Paper II Elements of Probability

SU0001088 B 1517 Geology - Paper II Mineralogy

SU0001094 C 1524 Statistics - Paper III Applied Statistics

SU0001088 C 1518 Geology - Paper III Palaeobiology

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
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10-05-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

15-05-2025 Thursday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM

17-05-2025 Saturday 07.00AM TO 10.00AM
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